PRESSALIT.

Buffer for seat, oval, white

Item number

A4033000

VVS:616810331
EAN:5708590193380

Product capacity

Weight

Gross weight
Weight per crate
Qty per crate

Qty per pallet

0,0029 kg
0,0029 kg
13,05 kg
4500

0

Subject to changes in the product range, technical changes and printing errors.
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